G
threaded-tube type oil
cooler
Unit: mm
0
2000
4000
6000

4. The viscosity of oil: ISO-68 cst
P198
I
COOLING PUMP & ANTI-BURST VALVE
Dimensions
Cooling pump-for off-line circuit
Anti-burst valve - effictive for peak pressure
Model
Motor
(HP)
Flow Rate
(lpm)
L LA DA H HA EA
Port
(Rc/PT)
TC-6130 1/6 20 275 130 90 124 160 128 1/2"
TC-6180 1/6 20 325 180 90 124 160 128 1/2"
TC-4155 1/4 50 341 155 126 160 191 158 3/4"
TC-4220 1/4 50 406 220 126 160 191 158 3/4"
TC-4350 1/4 50 536 350 126 160 191 158 3/4"
TC-2180 1/2 80 385 180 126 170 196 171 1"
TC-2290 1/2 80 495 290 126 170 196 171 1"
TC-1180 1 120 400 180 151 180 191 185 1"
TC-1240 1 120 460 240 151 180 196 185 1"
TC-1380 1 120 600 380 151 180 196 185 1"
L
LA
DA
EA